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fü
h
re

n
m

it
d
em

Z
ie

l,
in

d
er

er
st

en
S
p
al

te
u
n
te

rh
al

b
d
er

Z
ah

l
E

in
s

N
u
ll
en

zu
er

h
al

te
n
,

el
em

en
ta

re
Z
ei

le
n
u
m

fo
rm

u
n
ge

n
d
u
rc

h
:

x
1

x
2

x
3

x
4

x
5

x
6

x
7

b

1
2

0
0

4
0

0
3

0
0

4
0

-2
4

4
-2

0
0

-4
0

-6
-4

-4
-6

0
0

0
-1

-2
0

-1
-2

0
0

4
-1

-5
4

3
-5

0
0

4
-1

-5
4

3
-5

N
u
n

tr
it

t
in

d
er

zw
ei

te
n

M
at

ri
x
ze

il
e

ei
n
e

A
b
w

ei
ch

u
n
g

vo
n

d
er

id
ea

le
n

S
ta

ff
el

u
n
g

au
f,

w
o-

ru
m

w
ir

u
n
s
ab

er
zu

n
äc
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fü
h
re

n
u
n
m

it
te

lb
ar

au
f
fo

lg
en

d
e

D
ar

st
el

lu
n
g

fü
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